Thursday League Standings
6/3/2021

Team Haller
Team Kassen
Team Graf
Team Jarus
Team Jordan
Team Sims
Team Black
Team Norton
Team Kruse
Team Dollar

Team Jordan
Team Black
Team Ehlmann
Team Graf
Team Kruse
Team Haller
Team Wegge
Team Ryan
Team Sims
Team Hicks
Team Jarus
Team Kassen
Team Dollar
Team Harms
Team Acock
Team Wahl
Team Norton
Team Meyer
Team Stortzum
Team O'Neill

defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats
defeats

64
62
56
56
54
52
48
48
48
42
40
36
30
28
28
26
26
24
20
12

Team Harms
Team Acock
Team Wegge
Team Ryan
Team Ehlmann
Team Meyer
Team Hicks
Team Stortzum
Team Wahl
Team O'Neill

10-0
6-4
10-0
6-4
10-0
6-4
10-0
6-4
6-4
10-0



